
Timestamp Email Address Name of the Student Branch Division Roll Number Contact Number 1. How was your experience of today's workshop? 2. How will you rate the speaker's presentation on the topic?
5-7-2022 14:33:11 ny619619@gmail.com Nikhil Yadav Computer B CEB54 9324647019 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 14:33:15 abbassameer067@gmail.comRizvi Sameer Abbas Electrical F ELF70 9324310627 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 14:33:53 engrshivamgupta@gmail.comGupta Shivam Sanjay IOT E IOTE10 8291198401 Good Good
5-7-2022 14:36:43 adnanshaikh_iot_2021@ltce.inAdnan shaikh IOT E IOTE47 8591755302 Good Good
5-7-2022 14:37:22 chavanrohit494@gmail.comROHIT CHAVAN IOT E IOTE_02 7666120640 Very Good Good
5-7-2022 14:40:40 shubhamvarma0703@gmail.comShubham varma Electrical F ELF75 9372673342 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 14:45:18 sahiludugade9@gmail.comSahil Sambhaji Udugade Electrical F ELF74 9892523591 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 14:46:54 vp.vedang@gmail.com Vedang Pawar EXTC F 32 7304626643 Very Good Good
5-7-2022 14:47:44 ds2730041@gmail.comDeepak Singh Computer A CEB42 7506300461 Satisfactory Good
5-7-2022 14:49:06 aniketmaurya_iot_2021@ltce.inAniket Santosh Maurya IOT E IOTE26 9372980273 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 14:50:17 amansantoshgupta22@gmail.comAman Santosh Gupta AI&ML D AIML_D_12 9137456586 Good Satisfactory
5-7-2022 14:54:08 nileshkumaryadav_aiml_2021@ltce.inNileshkumar Yogendra Yadav AI&ML D 52 9076251905 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 15:05:49 sushildhodi34@gmail.comSushil Prabhu Dhodi Electrical F ELF57 7841075496 Good Very Good
5-7-2022 15:09:23 omkarshintre092003@gmail.comSHINTRE OMKAR SHRIKANT AI&ML D D42 7718019773 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 15:24:45 pritambarai37@gmail.comPritam Barai AI&ML D 05 8104274821 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 15:25:00 sunnykanojiya7532@gmail.comKanojiya Raj Suresh Kumar AI&ML D 19 9326833646 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 16:12:45 aadarsha068858@gmail.comPandey Aadarsh AI&ML D 26 7385333446 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 16:14:28 rahulgummula9@gmail.comRAHUL NARSAYYA GUMMULAIOT E IOTE08 9773554421 Satisfactory Satisfactory
5-7-2022 18:13:52 giteshmp01@gmail.comGitesh Mohan Patil Computer B CEB31 9403531783 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 19:27:21 thakurkundan232@gmail.comKundan Santosh ThakurMechanical D MED59 7715864504 Good Good
5-7-2022 19:28:33 yuvrajsingh_extc_2021@ltce.inYuvraj Singh EXTC F ETF40 8850007819 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 19:29:02 neharuparel15@gmail.comNeha Chandan EXTC F ETF04 7304306804 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 19:36:19 lakshmishra15@gmail.comLAKSH MISHRA EXTC F 27 9307376238 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 19:50:55 iqnobita04@gmail.com Sachin Kanojiya EXTC F ETF24 7506285269 Good Very Good
5-7-2022 20:45:24 rajasbhingarde18@gmail.comRajas Ajay Bhingarde Electrical F elf53 9372869511 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 21:29:38 raj448204@gmail.com Rishabh Raj EXTC F ETF33 9892694487 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 21:31:13 snehapatil262004@gmail.comSneha Sadashiv Patil. EXTC F ETF31 9321625431 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 21:35:21 himanshusharma_iot_2021@ltce.inSharma Himanshu Arvind IOT E IOTE51 9167769650 Good Satisfactory
5-7-2022 21:50:15 ankeshtiwari889@gmail.comAnkesh tiwari EXTC F ETF43 9137649635 Very Good Very Good
5-7-2022 22:22:23 Shreenraj3123@gmail.comRajshree sanas EXTC F ETF36 +919702912383 Satisfactory Satisfactory
5-7-2022 22:23:29 iamtheoddestone@gmail.comAkash Tiwari AI&ML D 48 9773379377 Good Good
5-8-2022 10:21:02 rcr7yadav@gmail.com Ritesh Yadav EXTC F ETF51 +917506160991 Good Good
5-8-2022 15:31:48 salmanishamsad78686@gmail.comShamsad salmani IOT E IOT44 8828628219 Good Satisfactory
5-8-2022 15:40:09 dheerajyadav_ce_2021@ltce.inDHEERAJ YADAV Computer A CEA54 9324860686 Very Good Very Good
5-8-2022 15:44:51 guptavishal37512@gmail.comVishal Sheshnath GuptaComputer A CEA14 8452881822 Very Good Very Good
5-8-2022 15:51:28 bhoirhritik9@gmail.com Hritik bhoir Computer A CEA05 9372602151 Very Good Very Good
5-8-2022 15:54:56 kedararjun033@gmail.comArjun Kedar Data Science C 17 7304869940 Very Good Very Good
5-8-2022 15:59:23 ganeshmohane5@gmail.comGanesh Sitaram Mohane Data Science C 23 7517702605 Good Good
5-8-2022 16:03:02 rajkhairnar26@gmail.comKhairnar Raj Sunil Data Science C 18 9324591380 Satisfactory Satisfactory
5-8-2022 16:04:17 ceapritiyadav@gmail.comPriti Yadav Computer A CEA55 8779577961 Satisfactory Satisfactory
5-8-2022 16:07:49 anujmishra077214@gmail.comMishra Anuj ManojkumarData Science C DSC21 8591019369 Good Good
5-8-2022 16:11:32 nagammanalgate@gmail.comNagamma Nalgate Data Science C DSC26 9975763335 Very Good Very Good
5-8-2022 16:16:41 vivek8879694759@gmail.comVivek Manik Chaudhari Data Science C DSC07 8879694759 Very Good Good
5-8-2022 16:18:52 saurabhkumaryadav_ce_201@ltce.inYadav Saurabhkumar Rameshchand Computer A CEA58 9321616894 Good Very Good
5-8-2022 16:40:56 priyanshuganeshtiwari@gmail.comPriyanshu Tiwari Data Science C DSC48 9867871800 Very Good Very Good
5-8-2022 17:27:00 shahnawaz6499@gmail.comKhan Shahnawaz Ahamdullah Computer A CEA23 9146059689 Good Good
5-8-2022 17:27:38 rajsoni_ce_2021@ltce.inRaj Soni Computer A 46 7738445934 Good Good
5-8-2022 17:34:27 vishalyadav8425080983@gmail.comVishal Virendra Yadav Computer A 60 7718092880 Very Good Very Good
5-8-2022 17:34:53 niteshkanojia1010@gmail.comNitesh Kanojia Computer A CEA19 9137683154 Good Good
5-8-2022 17:35:11 demando007@gmail.comHarsh Biharilal Gupta meAI&ML D 13 9987683776 Very Good Very Good
5-8-2022 17:36:05 yadavsona44445@gmail.comYadav Sonam Suresh Data Science C DSC51 9892952468 Very Good Very Good
5-8-2022 17:37:27 atharvashinde003@gmail.comAtharva Shinde Computer A 40 9372462689 Very Good Very Good
5-8-2022 17:38:43 rahulbiradar_ce_2021@ltce.inRAHUL BIRADAR Computer A CEA06 9869757888 Very Good Very Good
5-8-2022 17:44:03 rajgupta0704@gmail.comGupta Saurav ChhotelalComputer A CEA13 9324591526 Satisfactory Good
5-8-2022 18:47:41 prajapatiaaditya03@gmail.comAaditya Prajapati Data Science C DSC32 7304237218 Very Good Very Good
5-9-2022 11:01:58 pranaligawande_ce_2021@ltce.inPranali gawande Computer A CEA10 9370747298 Very Good Very Good
5-9-2022 12:19:18 vivekbamane7777@gmail.comVivek Dnyaneshwar BamaneData Science C DSC03 9284951043 Very Good Very Good
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5-8-2022 17:28:59 vivek8879694759@gmail.comVivek Manik Chaudhari Data Science C DSC07 8879694759 Good Good

5-8-2022 17:29:30 omkarshintre092003@gmail.comSHINTRE OMKAR SHRIKANT AI&ML D D42 7718019773 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 17:29:46 shubhamvarma0703@gmail.comShubham varma Electrical F ELF75 9372673342 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 17:29:48 kalpeshghude_extc_2021@ltce.inKalpesh Ghude EXTC F ETF16 8999100119 Satisfactory Satisfactory

5-8-2022 17:29:54 vishalgupta37512@gmail.comVishal Sheshnath GuptaComputer A CEA14 8452881822 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 17:30:09 bhoirhritik9@gmail.com Hritik bhoir Computer A CEA05 9372602151 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 17:30:09 anujmishra077214@gmail.comAnuj mishra Data Science C DSC21 8591019369 Good Good

5-8-2022 17:30:14 neharuparel15@gmail.comNeha Chandan EXTC F ETF04 7304306804 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 17:30:16 dheerajyadav_ce_2021@ltce.inDHEERAJ YADAV Computer A CEA54 9324860686 Good Very Good

5-8-2022 17:30:35 nileshkumaryadav_aiml_2021@ltce.inNILESHKUMAR YOGENDRA YADAV AI&ML D 50 9076251905 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 17:30:41 niteshkanojia1010@gmail.comNitesh Kanojia Computer A CEA19 9137683154 Good Good

5-8-2022 17:30:55 ceapritiyadav@gmail.comPRITI YADAV Computer A CEA55 8779577961 Satisfactory Satisfactory

5-8-2022 17:31:10 rajsoni_ce_2021@ltce.inRaj Soni Computer A 46 7738445934 Good Satisfactory

5-8-2022 17:31:56 shreedeepnaik30@gmail.comShree Deepnaik EXTC F ETF06 9321140231 Very Good Good

5-8-2022 17:32:01 bhupalikoparkar4@gmail.comKoparkar Bhupali Vijay Computer A CEA24 7715804199 Good Satisfactory

5-8-2022 17:32:03 jhashish677@gmail.comAshish Kumar Jha IOT E IOTE16 7710836853 Good Satisfactory

5-8-2022 17:32:30 muskanchaturvedi_ce_2021@ltce.inChaturvedi Muskan RakeshComputer A CEA07 9326678255 Good Very Good

5-8-2022 17:32:39 rajgupta0704@gmail.comGupta Saurav ChhotelalComputer A CEA13 9324591526 Satisfactory Good

5-8-2022 17:32:41 demando007@gmail.comHarsh Biharilal Gupta AI&ML D 13 9987683776 Very Good Good

5-8-2022 17:32:45 abbassameer067@gmail.comRizvi Sameer Abbas Electrical F ELF70 9324310627 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 17:33:08 rajkhairnar26@gmail.comKhairnar Raj Sunil Data Science C 18 9324591380 Satisfactory Satisfactory

5-8-2022 17:33:22 anujapatade2003@gmail.comAnuja Ashok Patade AI&ML D AIMLD30 9664556294 Satisfactory Satisfactory

5-8-2022 17:34:05 yadavsona44445@gmail.comYadav Sonam Suresh Data Science C DSC51 9892952468 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 17:34:26 pratikmulik0049@gmail.comPratik Hanmant Mulik Computer A 31 8828251722 Satisfactory Satisfactory

5-8-2022 17:34:58 mayagawde_extc_2021@ltce.inMaya Gawde EXTC F 15 8850099636 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 17:35:00 risuyadav_ce_2021@ltce.inYadav Risu Shivprasad Computer A CEA57 8879980060 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 17:35:12 anandgupta_ce_2021@ltce.inAnand Gupta Computer A CEA11 9321556380 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 18:12:28 danish7083210005@gmail.comDanish shaikh Data Science C 39 +919579403263 Good Good

5-8-2022 18:13:27 atharvashinde003@gmail.comAtharva Shinde. Computer A 40 9372462689 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 18:16:05 adnanshaikh_iot_2021@ltce.inShaikh Adnan IOT E IOTE47 8591755302 Good Good

5-8-2022 18:16:57 atharvsail_iot_2021@ltce.inATHARVA ATMARAM SAIL IOT E 43 9372789790 Good Good

5-8-2022 18:17:34 chavanrohit494@gmail.comROHIT CHAVAN IOT E IOTE_02 7666120640 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 18:22:58 krishnapal_ce_2021@ltce.inKrishna Pal Computer B CEB27 9833196770 Good Very Good

5-8-2022 18:26:58 rahulbiradar_ce_2021@ltce.inRAHUL BIRADAR Computer A CEA06 9869757888 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 18:31:50 guptagaurav6992@gmail.comGaurav Drup Gupta Computer B 16 7304877303 Satisfactory Satisfactory

5-8-2022 18:38:17 jidnyasavishe2003@gmail.comJidnyasa Vijay Vishe Computer A 51 9321051528 Good Good

5-8-2022 18:40:02 engi.rahulkumar2003@gmail.comRahul Kumar Yadav Computer B 56 9969557570 Satisfactory Satisfactory

5-8-2022 18:50:04 shaileshkadam_iot_2021@ltce.inShailesh Vishwanath KadamIOT E IOTE18 8169820194 Good Good

5-8-2022 19:11:36 priyanshuganeshtiwari@gmail.comPriyanshu Tiwari Data Science C DSC48 9867871800 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 19:11:53 zuweriyamulani@gmail.comZUWERIYA ARSHAD MULANIComputer B CEB24 8591217961 Satisfactory Very Good

5-8-2022 19:19:35 akashsunilsingh5555@gmail.comAkash Singh Data Science C DSC45 7304608209 Good Good

5-8-2022 19:32:11 salmanishamsad78686@gmail.comShamsad salmani IOT E IOT44 8828628219 Good Good

5-8-2022 19:44:07 kedararjun033@gmail.comArjun Kedar Data Science C 17 7304869940 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 20:11:18 adityant8983@gmail.comADITYA TIWARI Computer A CEA47 8983206223 Satisfactory Good

5-8-2022 20:14:49 tejasdahirekar@gmail.comAhirekar Tejas Dipak Data Science C DSC01 7719045803 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 21:40:41 raj448204@gmail.com Rishabh Raj EXTC F ETF33 9892694487 Good Good

5-8-2022 21:43:43 iqnobita04@gmail.com Sachin kanojiya EXTC F ETF24 7506285269 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 21:58:11 yuvrajsingh_extc_2021@ltce.inYuvraj Singh EXTC F ETF40 8850007819 Very Good Very Good

5-8-2022 22:08:48 sahiludugade9@gmail.comSahil Udugade Electrical F ELF74 9892523591 Very Good Good

5-8-2022 22:15:31 vp.vedang@gmail.com Vedang Pawar EXTC F 32 7304626643 Good Good

5-8-2022 22:18:09 Karanomkar3366@gmail.comOmkar Jagtap EXTC F 20 09063956821 Good Very Good

5-8-2022 22:19:52 ankeshtiwari889@gmail.comAnkesh tiwari EXTC F ETF43 9137649635 Good Good

5-8-2022 22:48:15 aransariii28@gmail.comMohd Arif Mohd Imran AnsariAI&ML D AIMLD02 +917304623247 Good Good

5-8-2022 22:49:57 misbahuddinshaikh01@gmail.comMisbahuddin shaikh IOT E IOTE49 9004004872 Good Good

5-8-2022 23:25:22 iamtheoddestone@gmail.comAkash Tiwari AI&ML D 48 9773379377 Good Good

5-9-2022 10:48:28 pranaligawande_ce_2021@ltce.inPranali gawande Computer A CEA10 9370747298 Satisfactory Good

5-9-2022 10:49:33 priyakumarigupta_ce_2021@ltce.inPriyaKumari gupta Computer A CEA12 9136401466 Good Very Good

5-9-2022 22:07:11 shahnawaz6499@gmail.comKhan Shahnawaz Ahamdullah Computer A CEA23 9146059688 Good Good

5-10-2022 18:14:55 saurabhkbtiwari@gmail.comTIWARI SAURABH KRISHNA BALRAMData Science C 49 7458902739 Good Good
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